2.1
F
IB
R
E
 O
P
T

1 600µm DN16KF FOA-UV600-16KF £452 €520
1 600µm DN40KF FOA-UV600-40KF £471 €542
2 600µm DN40KF FOA-2UV600-40KF £815 €938
1 1000µm DN16KF FOA-UV1000-16KF £509 €586
1 1000µm DN40KF FOA-UV1000-40KF £516 €594
2 1000µm DN40KF FOA-2UV1000-40KF £888 €1022
7 200µm DN40KF FOA-7UV200-40KF £2,613 €3005
7 400µm DN40KF FOA-7UV400-40KF £2,285 €2628
7 600µm DN40KF FOA-7UV600-40KF £2,436 €2802
7 1000µm DN40KF FOA-7UV1000-40KF £2,347 €2700
Number of
Feedthroughs
Fibre
Diameter
Part Code Price £ Price €
1 100µm FOA-UV100-B £412 €474
1 200µm FOA-UV200-B £335 €386
1 400µm FOA-UV400-B £335 €386
1 600µm FOA-UV600-B £335 €386
1 1000µm FOA-UV1000-B £335 €386
2.72.6
F
IB
R

Air Service Cables - Multimode Step-Index, SMA
In Vacuum SMA 905 To SMA 905 Connector - UV/VIS
In Vacuum SMA 905 Connector To Bare Fibre End - UV/VIS
 In Vacuum Cable Assembly Jacketing Options
 Coupler
 Coupler
* - Supplied complete with PEEK braid jacket
** - Due to its small core size, we strongly recommend adding one of the
jacketing options below. Non-jacketed patch cables of these core sizes are not
warrantied.
These are sold as additions to the above cable assemblies and are added at
the factory only.
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm* 480 SMA-SMA FOA-UV100V-480D £169 €195
100µm* 990 SMA-SMA FOA-UV100V-990D POA POA
200µm** 480 SMA-SMA FOA-UV200V-480D £155 €179
200µm** 990 SMA-SMA FOA-UV200V-990D £171 €197
400µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-UV400V-480D £160 €184
400µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-UV400V-990D £175 €202
600µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-UV600V-480D £175 €202
600µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-UV600V-990D £205 €236
1000µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-UV1000V-480D £465 €535
1000µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-UV1000V-990D £744 €856
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-UV100V-480S £107 €124
100µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-UV100V-990S £112 €129
200µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-UV200V-480S £112 €129
200µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-UV200V-990S £122 €141
400µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-UV400V-480S £122 €141
400µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-UV400V-990S £127 €147
600µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-UV600V-480S £131 €151
600µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-UV600V-990S £155 €179
1000µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-UV1000V-480S £419 €482
1000µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-UV1000V-990S £697 €802
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
PEEK braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -PBJS £36 €42
PEEK braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -PBJL £54 €63
Stainless steel braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -SBJS £36 €42
Stainless steel braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -SBJL £54 €63
Silver plated copper braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -CBJS £36 €42
Silver plated copper braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -CBJL £54 €63
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA coupler vacuum service FOA-SMAC-V £30 €35
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-UV100A-2M £107 €124
200µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-UV200A-2M £131 €151
400µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-UV400A-2M £141 €163
600µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-UV600A-2M £180 €207
1000µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-UV1000A-2M £315 €363
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA coupler air service FOA-SMAC-A £24 €28
2.92.8
F

54.625.4 30.5
25.4
18.3
Premium Male SMA 905 termination both ends.
7 x fibre feedthroughs with
non-threaded (slide on) female
SMA interface both ends
No adapters needed.
3.2
7.6
Number of
Feedthroughs
Fibre
Diameter
Part Code Price £ Price €
1 100µm FOA-IR100-B € 474 €546
1 200µm FOA-IR200-B € 386 €444
1 400µm FOA-IR400-B € 386 €444
1 600µm FOA-IR600-B € 386 €444
1 1000µm FOA-IR1000-B € 386 €444
Number of
Feedthroughs
Fibre
Diameter

SECTION 2.1  FEEDTHROUGHS & CABLES
In-Vacuum Cables - Multimode Step-Index, SMA
In Vacuum SMA 905 To SMA 905 Connector - VIS/NIR
In Vacuum SMA 905 Connector To Bare Fibre End - VIS/NIR
 In Vacuum Cable Assembly Jacketing Options
 Coupler
These are sold as additions to the above cable assemblies and are added at
the factory only.
* - Supplied complete with PEEK braid jacket
** - Due to its small core size, we strongly recommend adding one of the
jacketing options below. Non-jacketed patch cables of these core sizes are not
warrantied.
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-IR100AC-2M £107 €124
200µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-IR200AC-2M £131 €151
400µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-IR400AC-2M £141 €163
600µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-IR600AC-2M £180 €207
1000µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-IR1000AC-2M £315 €363
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA coupler air service FOA-SMAC-A £24 €28
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm* 480 SMA-SMA FOA-IR100V-480D £169 €195
100µm* 990 SMA-SMA FOA-IR100V-990D £194 €224
200µm** 480 SMA-SMA FOA-IR200VC-480D £155 €179
200µm** 990 SMA-SMA FOA-IR200VC-990D £171 €197
400µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-IR400V-480D £160 €184
400µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-IR400V-990D £175 €202
600µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-IR600V-480D £175 €202
600µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-IR600V-990D £205 €236
1000µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-IR1000V-480D £465 €535
1000µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-IR1000V-990D £744 €856
Fibre
Diameter
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-IR100V-480S £107 €124
100µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-IR100V-990S £112 €129
200µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-IR200V-480S £112 €129
200µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-IR200V-990S £114 €132
400µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-IR400V-480S £122 €141
400µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-IR400V-990S £127 €147
600µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-IR600V-480S £131 €151
600µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-IR600V-990S £155 €179
1000µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-IR1000V-480S £419 €482
1000µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-IR1000V-990S £697 €802
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
PEEK braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -PBJS £36 €42
PEEK braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -PBJL £54 €63
Stainless steel braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -SBJS £36 €42

•	 Less useful for power delivery applications.
•	 Recommended for Graded-Index applications requiring medium
distance (2-15km) fibre lengths.
SECTION 2.1  FEEDTHROUGHS & CABLES
In-vacuum & Air Cables - Multimode Graded-Index, SMA
In Vacuum SMA 905 To SMA 905 Connector
In Vacuum SMA 905 Connector To Bare Fibre End
 In Vacuum Cable Assembly Jacketing Options
 Couplers
Air Service SMA 905 To SMA 905 Connector
Number of
Feedthroughs
Fibre
Diameter
Part Code Price £ Price €
1 62.5µm FOA-GI62.5-B £433 €498
Fibre
Core
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
62.5µm 480 SMA-SMA FOA-GI62.5-480 £229 €264
62.5µm 990 SMA-SMA FOA-GI62.5-990 £253 €291
Fibre
Core
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
62.5µm 480 SMA-BARE FOA-GI62.5-480S £185 €213
62.5µm 990 SMA-BARE FOA-GI62.5-990S £215 €248
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
PEEK braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -PBJS £36 €42
PEEK braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -PBJL £54 €63
Stainless steel braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -SBJS £36 €42
Stainless steel braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -SBJL £54 €63
Silver plated copper braided jacketing for 480mm cable (ADD) -CBJS £36 €42
Silver plated copper braided jacketing for 990mm cable (ADD) -CBJL £54 €63
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA coupler vacuum service FOA-SMAC-V £30
Fibre optic SMA coupler air service FOA-SMAC-A £24
Fibre
Core
Length Terminations Part Code Price £ Price €
62.5µm 2m SMA-SMA FOA-GI62.5AC-2M £205 €236
2.192.18
F
IB
R

screw
Effective
focal length
Back
focal length
Ø4.06
Average
effective
light spot
Ø10.16
3/8-24
UNF
Fibre
Core / Type
Length Part Code Price £ Price €
200µm / UV 900 FOA-UV200BVC-900 £243 €280
400µm / UV 900 FOA-UV400BVC-900 £267 €308
600µm / UV 900 FOA-UV600BVC-900 £291 €335
200µm / IR 900 FOA-IR200BVC-900 £243 €280
400µm / IR 900 FOA-IR400BVC-900 £267 €308
600µm / IR 900 FOA-IR600BVC-900 £291 €335
Fibre
Core / Type
Length Part Code Price £ Price €
200µm / UV 2m FOA-UV200BAC-2M £291 €335
400µm / UV 2m FOA-UV400BAC-2M £321 €370
600µm / UV 2m FOA-UV600BAC-2M £359 €413
200µm / IR 2m FOA-IR200BAC-2M £291 €335
400µm / IR 2m FOA-IR400BAC-2M £321 €370
600µm / IR 2m FOA-IR600BAC-2M £359 €413
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fused silica collimating lens with SMA connection FOA-COL-SMA £219 €252
Sapphire collimating lens with SMA connection FOA-COL-SA-SMA £470 €541
Fused silica collimating lens 1” with SMA connection FOA-COL-1-SMA £472 €543

Core
Buffer
Cladding
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA to FC adapter air & vacuum service FOA-SMA-FC-V £40 €46
Fibre optic SMA to  ST adapter vacuum service FOA-SMA-ST-V £69 €80
Fibre optic SMA to ST adapter air service FOA-SMA-ST-A £54 €63
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic SMA coupler vacuum service FOA-SMAC-V £30 €35
Fibre optic SMA coupler  air service FOA-SMAC-A £24 €28
Fibre optic SMA coupler bulkhead mount vacuum service FOA-SMAC-V-BH £46 €53
Fibre optic SMA coupler bulkhead mount air service FOA-SMAC-A-BH £24 €28
Fibre optic ST coupler vacuum service FOA-STC-V £43 €50
Fibre optic ST coupler air service FOA-STC-A £24 €28
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Fibre optic bare fibre 200µm adapter vacuum / air service FOA-BFA200-VA £160 €184
Fibre optic bare fibre 400µm adapter vacuum / air service FOA-BFA400-VA £160 €184
Fibre optic bare fibre 600µm adapter vacuum / air service FOA-BFA600-VA £160 €184
Fibre not included
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Mount for SMA connector / bare fibre adapter FOA-SMA-MOUNT £64 €74
Mount for collimating lens FOA-COL-MOUNT £64 €74
Fibre and adapter assemblies not included
Fibre
Core / Type
Length Operating
Wavelength Range
Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm / UV 480 200 - 800nm FOA-UV100P-480 £16 €19
100µm / UV 990 200 - 800nm FOA-UV100P-990 £31 €36
200µm / UV 480 200 - 800nm FOA-UV200P-480 £17 €20
200µm / UV 990 200 - 800nm FOA-UV200P-990 £34 €40
400µm / UV 480 200 - 800nm FOA-UV400P-480 £19 €22
400µm / UV 990 200 - 800nm FOA-UV400P-990 £37 €43
600µm / UV 480 200 - 800nm FOA-UV600P-480 £29 €34
600µm / UV 990 200 - 800nm FOA-UV600P-990 £58 €67
100µm / IR 480 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR100P-480 £16 €19
100µm / IR 990 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR100P-990 £31 €36
200µm / IR 480 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR200P-480 £17 €20
200µm / IR 990 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR200P-990 £34 €40
400µm / IR 480 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR400P-480 £19 €22
400µm / IR 990 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR400P-990 £37 €43
600µm / IR 480 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR600P-480 £29 €34
600µm / IR 990 400 - 2200nm FOA-IR600P-990 £58 €67
2.232.22
F
IB
R

mate with fibre optic feedthroughs found previously in this catalogue.
SMA 905 connectors are made with stainless steel ferrules and bodies
for UHV environments.
Fibre Optic Jacketing
PEEK, stainless steel and silver-plated copper braid are ideally suited
for use as fibre optic cable jacketing for UHV and other applications.
The braided design facilitates ease of pump down. All materials used in
manufacturing these braids are UHV compatible.
PEEK & PTFE cable wraps for bundling cables together are also available,
please see Section 9.1 of this catalogue, Vacuum Accessories.
Fibre
Core
Fibre Buffer
Type
Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm Polyimide FOA-SMA100P £20 €23
200µm Polyimide FOA-SMA200P £20 €23
400µm Polyimide FOA-SMA400P £20 €23
600µm Polyimide FOA-SMA600P £20 €23
200µm Aluminium FOA-SMA200A £20 €23
400µm Aluminium FOA-SMA400A £20 €23
600µm Aluminium FOA-SMA600A £20 €23
1000µm Aluminium FOA-SMA1000A £20 €23
Material Fibre
Core
Length ID Part Code Price £ Price €
PEEK All 1500 4.7 BS-PEEK4.7 £29 €34
St.St. All 1500 3.2 BS-SS3.2L £24 €28
St.St. All 4500 3.2 BS-SS3.2L4.5 £67 €78
St.St. All 7600 3.2 BS-SS3.2L7.6 £111 €128
Ag plated Cu All 4500 3.2 BS-SPC3.2-4.5 £54 €63
Ag plated Cu All 7600 3.2 BS-SPC3.2-7.6 £87 €101
Fibre
Core / Type
Length Operating
Wavelength Range
Part Code Price £ Price €
100µm / UV 480 200-800nm FOA-UV100A-480 £31 €36
100µm / UV 990 200-800nm FOA-UV100A-990 £62 €72
200µm / UV 480 200-800nm FOA-UV200A-480 £59 €68
200µm / UV 990 200-800nm FOA-UV200A-990 £118 €136
400µm / UV 480 200-800nm FOA-UV400A-480 £85 €98
400µm / UV 990 200-800nm FOA-UV400A-990 £170 €196
600µm / UV 480 200-800nm FOA-UV600A-480 £102 €118
100µm / UV 990 200-800nm FOA-UV600A-990 £204 €235
1000µm / UV 480 200-800nm FOA-UV1000A-480 £270 €311
1000µm / UV 990 200-800nm FOA-UV1000A-990 £539 €620
100µm / IR 480 400-2200nm FOA-IR100A-480 £31 €36
100µm / IR 990 400-2200nm FOA-IR100A-990 £62 €72
200µm / IR 480 400-2200nm FOA-IR200A-480 £59 €68
200µm / IR 990 400-2200nm FOA-IR200A-990 £118 €136
400µm / IR 480 400-2200nm FOA-IR400A-480 £85 €98
400µm / IR 990 400-2200nm FOA-IR400A-990 £170 €196
600µm / IR 480 400-2200nm FOA-IR600A-480 £102 €118
100µm / IR 990 400-2200nm FOA-IR600A-990 £204 €235
1000µm / IR 480 400-2200nm FOA-IR1000A-480 £270 €311
1000µm / IR 990 400-2200nm FOA-IR1000A-990 £539 €620
2.252.24
F
IB
R

Fibre Optic Tweezers : Have a low slip resin coated tip to help hold and
pick up fibre optic scraps, etc. May also be used for splinter removal.
High Temperature UHV Compatible Epoxy : Is supplied in single, two part,
4g packs eliminating the need for measuring and cup mixing. Ideally
suited for UHV environments to 1x10-10 Torr and operating temperatures
of 250°C and up to 400°C for brief periods.
Piano Wire : Is ideally suited to push into connectors where a fibre has
broken off inside of the connector during the polishing process.
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Polishing plate - Glass, 228 x 279mm FOA-PPG £38 €44
SMA polishing puck FOA-SMA-PUCK £113 €130
Fibre scribe FOA-FS £92 €106
Inspection scope FOA-SCOPE £159 €183
Inspection scope - Replacement bulb FOA-RB-SCOPE £5 €6
SMA bare fibre chuck FOA-SMA-BCK £185 €213
200µm SMA bare fibre polishing holder FOA-200SMA-PH £38 €44
400µm SMA bare fibre polishing holder FOA-400SMA-PH £40 €46
600µm SMA bare fibre polishing holder FOA-600SMA-PH £44 €51
1000µm SMA bare fibre polishing holder FOA-1000SMA-PH £47 €55
SMA bare fibre polishing complete kit FOA-BFP-KIT £326 €375
30µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-30-FLM £20 €23
12µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-12-FLM £19 €22
5µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-5-FLM £18 €21
3µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-3-FLM £17 €20
1µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-1-FLM £17 €20
0.3µm alumnium oxide polishing & lapping film 228 x 279mm FOA-POL-0.3-FLM £16 €19
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Safety glasses FOA-GLASSES £13 €15
Scrap bin for fibre scraps FOA-BIN £16 €19
Vinyl polishing work mat FOA-POLISH-MAT £22 €26